	DEED OF REC	ONVEYANCE		
The undersigned Trustee under	r Deed of Trust dated	December .	5, 19 <u>85</u> , execu	ted l
ALBERT LeQUIEU AND	THORA D. LEQUIEU, HUS	BAND AND WIFE	• •	
			as Gran	+ ~ *(-
Recorded in the County of	Klamath		Oregonas Gran	
	December 12, 1985			
on the date of				
in book or Auditors File No	<u>M85</u>			
on page or Index No	20234			
Fee or Micro Film No.	56296	<u>an an a</u>		
Reception No.				
County of Multnomah Personally appeared the ab	> ss pove-named Harry M. Hanna	and acknowledged the	e foregoing instrument to t	oe hi
voluntary act and deed.		Aur 1	A non	ĵ
Before me:		Notary Public for Orego	Up DA Ela	<u>.</u>
		M. C		
Reconveyance approved:		My Commission Expires	10/16/19	
Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ, FRANKLIN FEDERA		My Commission Expires	24.67.49	
		My Commission Expires		
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA	ton Let	My Commission Expires	- 12/ 6/ 9A	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By Marlyn B	ton Let	My Commission Expires	- 12/ 6/ 7A 23 (1)/(C	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By Mary B Authorized Of	ton Let		23 (JU)	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By March Authorized Of Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg	ton Let	Loan No. 96	8006-7	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By March Authorized Of Authorized Of After recording return to:	fon Uet	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30	8006-7 04 Raymond St.	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By March St. Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg 3004 Raymond St.	fon Uet	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30	8006-7	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By March St. Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg 3004 Raymond St.	fon Uet	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30	8006-7 04 Raymond St.	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By March St. Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg 3004 Raymond St.	fon Uet	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30	8006-7 04 Raymond St.	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg 3004 Raymond St. Klamath Falls, Or	fon fficer 97603	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30	8006-7 04 Raymond St.	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg 3004 Raymond St. Klamath Falls, Or St. Klamath Falls, Or WHITE: Caston	fon Tricer 97603 1976C CANARY: Los	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30 K1	8006-7 04 Raymond St. amath Falls, Or	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIAT By Authorized Of After recording return to: Asmund Helberg 3004 Raymond St. Klamath Falls, Or	fon Ther 97603 97 KLAMATH: SS.	Loan No. 96 Property Address: 30 K1	8006-7 04 Raymond St. amath Falls, Or	